
HALLANDSSTARTEN 19 Mars 2023Resultat

Flickor 0-300
1

2

3

3

5

5

ANDERSSON Tess, Åsa IF

LJUNGBERG Klara, Halmstad BTK

MÅRTENSSON Alva, GoIF Ginsten

JENSEN Ella, Sibbarps GOIF

ZHAO Alice, Falkenbergs BTK

LJUNGGREN Elin, Halmstad BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

ANDERSSON Tess - LJUNGBERG Klara
ANDERSSON Tess - MÅRTENSSON Alva
LJUNGBERG Klara - JENSEN Ella
ANDERSSON Tess - ZHAO Alice
LJUNGBERG Klara - LJUNGGREN Elin

8, 7
10, 8
7, 5
9, 5
10, -8, 3

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 0-300 B
1

2

3

SJÖDIN Elin, Sibbarps GOIF

LARSSON Leia, Varbergs BTK

SJÖSTRAND Lykke, Varbergs BTK

Final
Semi

SJÖDIN Elin - LARSSON Leia
LARSSON Leia - SJÖSTRAND Lykke

4, 5
-8, 8, 9

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

FamiljeDubbel
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

KVENNEFELT Gustav/KVENNEFELT Daniel, 

Varbergs BTK

WEGELAND Edvin/WEGELAND Tobias, Varbergs 

BTK

MASHHADI ABDOLLAH Arman/MASHHADI 

ABDOLLAH Amir, Kungsbacka BTK

JOHANSSON Malte/JOHANSSON Conny, 

Halmstad BTK

LJUNGGREN Elin/LJUNGGREN Mikael, Halmstad 

BTK

BERISHA Ardon/BERISHA Leo, Halmstad BTK

LINDBLOM BJÖRKLUND Albert/BJÖRKLUND 

Per, Falkenbergs BTK

BEDEMO Lowe/BEDEMO Anna, Falkenbergs BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

KVENNEFELT G/KVENNEFELT D - WEGELAND 
E/WEGELAND T
KVENNEFELT G/KVENNEFELT D - MASHHADI 
ABDOLLAH A/MASHHADI ABDOLLAH A
WEGELAND E/WEGELAND T - JOHANSSON 
M/JOHANSSON C
KVENNEFELT G/KVENNEFELT D - LJUNGGREN 
E/LJUNGGREN M
WEGELAND E/WEGELAND T - BERISHA A/BERISHA L
MASHHADI ABDOLLAH A/MASHHADI ABDOLLAH A - 
LINDBLOM BJÖRKLUND A/BJÖRKLUND P
JOHANSSON M/JOHANSSON C - BEDEMO 
L/BEDEMO A

8, 6
8, 1
5, 5
1, 3
1, 1
6, 5
4, 5

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 301+400+500
1

2

3

3

ANDERSSON Jasmin, BTK Ratic

SVENSSON Tindra, Varbergs BTK

BÄCKHED Nellie, Halmstad BTK

BLOMSTRÖM TRONARP Livia, BTK Ratic

Final
Semi
Semi

ANDERSSON Jasmin - SVENSSON Tindra
ANDERSSON Jasmin - BÄCKHED Nellie
SVENSSON Tindra - BLOMSTRÖM TRONARP Livia

9, 7
8, 7
2, 6

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 301+400+500 B
1

2

3

FJERDINGBY Molly, Falkenbergs BTK

PÅLSSON BYHLIN My, Sibbarps GOIF

BENGTSSON Hilda, GoIF Ginsten

Final
Semi
Semi

FJERDINGBY Molly - PÅLSSON BYHLIN My
Molly Fjerdingby vann på WO mot Matilda Walander
PÅLSSON BYHLIN My - BENGTSSON Hilda

12, 19

7, -11, 9

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 0-300
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

SERES Robert, Halmstad BTK

PROCOPÉ Måns, Halmstad BTK

FORNELL Filip, Falkenbergs BTK

LÖNNQVIST Fabian, Falkenbergs BTK

KIEHN Wilton, BTK Ratic

UNOSSON Olle, Falkenbergs BTK

MAGNUSSON Viktor, BTK Ratic

LINDBLOM BJÖRKLUND Albert, Falkenbergs 

BTK

LARSSON JAKOBSSON Colin, Falkenbergs BTK

STENBECK Oliver, BTK Ratic

NIKULINAS Arnas, Kungsbacka BTK

USEINI Daris, Halmstad BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

SERES Robert - PROCOPÉ Måns
SERES Robert - FORNELL Filip
PROCOPÉ Måns - LÖNNQVIST Fabian
SERES Robert - KIEHN Wilton
PROCOPÉ Måns - UNOSSON Olle
FORNELL Filip - MAGNUSSON Viktor
LÖNNQVIST Fabian - LINDBLOM BJÖRKLUND Albert
KIEHN Wilton - LARSSON JAKOBSSON Colin
UNOSSON Olle - STENBECK Oliver
MAGNUSSON Viktor - NIKULINAS Arnas
LINDBLOM BJÖRKLUND Albert - USEINI Daris

5, -5, 8
1, 5
1, 7
8, 5
8, 4
4, 5
3, 6
7, 8
-8, 7, 9
10, -6, 5
7, 5

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 0-300 B
1

2

3

3

WALANDER Oscar, BTK Ratic

TAPIO Alfons, Falkenbergs BTK

BEDEMO Lowe, Falkenbergs BTK

ALFREDSSON Linus, Kungsbacka BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

WALANDER Oscar - TAPIO Alfons
WALANDER Oscar - BEDEMO Lowe
TAPIO Alfons - ALFREDSSON Linus

5, 9
3, 5
6, 7

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 301-399
1

2

3

3

5

5

GENLÖV HÄGNESTEN Oscar, Kungsbacka BTK

ERIKSSON Alfred, Falkenbergs BTK

HÜCKEL Kimi, Halmstad BTK

WEDE Sigge, Halmstad BTK

KARLSSON Gabriel, GoIF Ginsten

ALM Dexter, BTK Ratic

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

GENLÖV HÄGNESTEN Oscar - ERIKSSON Alfred
GENLÖV HÄGNESTEN Oscar - HÜCKEL Kimi
ERIKSSON Alfred - WEDE Sigge
GENLÖV HÄGNESTEN Oscar - KARLSSON Gabriel
ERIKSSON Alfred - ALM Dexter

9, -10, 8
6, 5
-5, 6, 7
-9, 8, 9
6, 5

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 301-399 B
1

2

3

3

PETTERSSON Leo, Varbergs BTK

KARMOTLI Bakri, Halmstad BTK

ELIASSON FALKLAND Edvin, Varbergs BTK

VOJSSON Milo, Halmstad BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

PETTERSSON Leo - KARMOTLI Bakri
PETTERSSON Leo - ELIASSON FALKLAND Edvin
KARMOTLI Bakri - VOJSSON Milo

-12, 7, 11
7, 8
10, 8

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 400-499
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

SVENSSON Ludvig, Halmstad BTK

BJÄRGVIDE BECKIUS Louie, Halmstad BTK

PETERSSON Jack, BTK Hylte

WEDIN Ted, Varbergs BTK

CARLSSON Nils, Varbergs BTK

BERISHA Ardon, Halmstad BTK

SEGER Josef, Halmstad BTK

LILJA Alvin, Halmstad BTK

HANNÉ James, BTK Ratic

HAUGLAND KARLSSON Anton, Varbergs BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4

1/4
1/4

1/8
1/8

SVENSSON Ludvig - BJÄRGVIDE BECKIUS Louie
SVENSSON Ludvig - PETERSSON Jack
BJÄRGVIDE BECKIUS Louie - WEDIN Ted

SVENSSON Ludvig - CARLSSON Nils
BJÄRGVIDE BECKIUS Louie - BERISHA Ardon

PETERSSON Jack - SEGER Josef
WEDIN Ted - LILJA Alvin

BERISHA Ardon - HANNÉ James
SEGER Josef - HAUGLAND KARLSSON Anton

8, -7, 9
10, 3
9, -10, 6

6, 8
3, -10, 5

-13, 6, 7
7, 6

-9, 6, 7
5, 9

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 2



HALLANDSSTARTEN 19 Mars 2023Resultat

Pojkar 400-499 B
1

2

3

3

ABRAHAMSSON Linus, Halmstad BTK

IDRIZI Bleard, BTK Hylte

SVENSSON Ludwig, Falkenbergs BTK

JAKOBSSON Nils, Falkenbergs BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

ABRAHAMSSON Linus - IDRIZI Bleard
ABRAHAMSSON Linus - SVENSSON Ludwig
IDRIZI Bleard - JAKOBSSON Nils

6, 10
-8, 9, 6
-6, 2, 9

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 500-599
1

2

3

3

5

5

GRUNDAHL Charlie, Halmstad BTK

MASHHADI ABDOLLAH Arman, Kungsbacka 

BTK

OOM Jack, Varbergs BTK

WINTVIK Henrik, Halmstad BTK

JOHANSSON Malte, Halmstad BTK

KRISTENSSON Alvin, Falkenbergs BTK

Final

Semi
Semi
1/4

1/4

GRUNDAHL Charlie - MASHHADI ABDOLLAH Arman

GRUNDAHL Charlie - OOM Jack
MASHHADI ABDOLLAH Arman - WINTVIK Henrik
OOM Jack - JOHANSSON Malte

WINTVIK Henrik - KRISTENSSON Alvin

3, 5

-8, 5, 6
-8, 8, 5
7, 7

2, 5

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 500-599 B
1

2

3

GENBERG Nils, Kungsbacka BTK

SVALIN Hugo, Kungsbacka BTK

JOHANSSON Sixten, GoIF Ginsten

Final
Semi
Semi

GENBERG Nils - SVALIN Hugo
Nils Genberg vann på WO mot Malte Holm
SVALIN Hugo - JOHANSSON Sixten

-2, 9, 2

10, 8

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 600-800
1

2

3

3

5

5

PERSSON Sixten, BTK Ratic

BLOMDAL Alexander, BTK Ratic

ANDREASSON Mio, Halmstad BTK

ANDERSSON Jonathan, BTK Ratic

GENLÖV HÄGNESTEN Philip, Kungsbacka BTK

NISSER LICHTENSTEIN Klara, Halmstad BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

PERSSON Sixten - BLOMDAL Alexander
PERSSON Sixten - ANDREASSON Mio
BLOMDAL Alexander - ANDERSSON Jonathan
BLOMDAL Alexander - GENLÖV HÄGNESTEN Philip
ANDREASSON Mio - NISSER LICHTENSTEIN Klara

-8, 8, 9
4, 8
8, 8
8, 9
-9, 1, 13

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 600-800 B
1

2

3

KVENNEFELT Gustav, Varbergs BTK

ALMQVIST Julian, Halmstad BTK

WEGELAND Edvin, Varbergs BTK

Final
Semi

KVENNEFELT Gustav - ALMQVIST Julian
KVENNEFELT Gustav - WEGELAND Edvin

11, -11, 10
6, 7

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 2


